
CONDUCTIVE

Although reasonable care has been taken in the preparation of this document, no 
warranties are extended and no liability is assumed.  The information is solely 
provided as a general guideline for product use and care. It is up to end-users to 
make their own determination as to the suitability of the product for their own 
intended purpose(s).

Head Office 
70 Planchet Road,
Concord, Ontario
L4K 2C7

1-905-660-6700
contactus@roncosafety.com
www.roncosafety.com

����������������������

CAUTION: Product contains natural latex 
which may cause allergic reactions in 
some individuals.

Store in original packaging at room temperature
under roof away from direct sunlight and 
moisture. Wash in cool or warm water and 
hang to dry.

Storage & Handling

https://twitter.com/roncosafety?lang=en

https://twitter.com/roncosafety?lang=en https://www.facebook.com/RoncoSafety/

https://www.facebook.com/RoncoSafety/ https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCPH3mxDrwu58ZzrpaXMF9sA

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCPH3mxDrwu58ZzrpaXMF9sA

https://ca.linkedin.com/company/ronco-safety

https://ca.linkedin.com/company/ronco-safety https://www.instagram.com/roncosafety/

ANSI ANSI ANSI ANSI
HEAT

CUT

A5 5 3 4
PUNCT ABRASION

Wrangler's Grain Leather MIG Welder, Cut A4 Gloves, Black75-282-XX

RONCO Wrangler's is an excellent welding glove to protect 
against abrasions, snags and nuisance cuts.  Applications include:

COW MIG WELD CUT A4,HEAT A2, PADDED PALM FLEECE LINED 6IN CUFF

Applications

• Metal Fabrication
• Welding
• Metal Stamping
• TIG Welding
• Metal Handling
• Mining

• ANSI Cut Level A5
• ANSI Abrasion & Tear Resistance 3
• ANSI Puncture Level 5
• ANSI Conductive Heat Level 4

Available Sizes 

Packaging:
6 pairs x 8 bags = 48 pairs per case

Features
• ANSI Level A4 cut resistance and ANSI Level 4 puncture resistance provided by 
   DuPont™ Kevlar® liner which ensures seam integrity
• Soft, durable cow grain palms and 6” long gauntlet cuffs add extra protection
• Back-of-hand protection with fleece lining which provides ANSI Level 2 heat resistance
• Padded palms and cushioned wrists increase comfort when working long hours

Item #

75-282-07 Small
Medium
Large
X-Large

350
360
370
380

125
130
135
140

75-282-08
75-282-09
75-282-10

Sizes Length (mm):
 ± 10 mm  ± 5 mm

Palm width (mm):

Expected Mechanical Ratings

WRANGLER'S
TM


