

WRANGLER'S™ 75-282-XX

Wrangler's Grain Leather MIG Welder, Cut A4 Gloves, Black

COW MIG WELD CUT A4, HEAT A2, PADDED PALM FLEECE LINED 6IN CUFF



Available Sizes

Item#	Sizes	Length (mm): ± 10 mm	Palm width (mm): ±5 mm
75-282-07	Small	350	125
75-282-08	Medium	360	130
75-282-09	Large	370	135
75-282-10	X-Large	380	140

Packaging:

6 pairs x 8 bags = 48 pairs per case

Features

- ANSI Level A4 cut resistance and ANSI Level 4 puncture resistance provided by DuPont™ Kevlar® liner which ensures seam integrity
- Soft, durable cow grain palms and 6" long gauntlet cuffs add extra protection
- Back-of-hand protection with fleece lining which provides ANSI Level 2 heat resistance
- Padded palms and cushioned wrists increase comfort when working long hours

Applications

RONCO Wrangler's is an excellent welding glove to protect against abrasions, snags and nuisance cuts. Applications include:

- Metal Fabrication
- Welding
- Metal Stamping
- TIG Welding
- Metal Handling
- Mining

Storage & Handling

Store in original packaging at room temperature under roof away from direct sunlight and moisture. Wash in cool or warm water and hang to dry.

CAUTION: Product contains natural latex which may cause allergic reactions in some individuals.

Expected Mechanical Ratings











ABRASION

CONDUCTIVE

- ANSI Cut Level A5
- ANSI Abrasion & Tear Resistance 3
- ANSI Puncture Level 5
- ANSI Conductive Heat Level 4

Head Office 70 Planchet Road, Concord, Ontario



1-905-660-6700

□ contactus@roncosafety.com

www.roncosafety.com

Follow us @RoncoSafety











Although reasonable care has been taken in the preparation of this document, no warranties are extended and no liability is assumed. The information is solely provided as a general guideline for product use and care. It is up to end-users to make their own determination as to the suitability of the product for their own intended purpose(s).